Phase Modulators
STPMR
STPMN
2022 V1
For customized projects please Contact us:
Interaction Material MLN / KDP / DKDP

• Optical frequency comb
• Atomic cooling
• Quantum state control
Product Specifications
Product Code Wavelength
Active
Aperture*
Operating
Frequency
Optical
Material
MAX
Modulation
Depth
Cooling
STPMR0001-L03G-030-780 780 nm 3 mm 2.5 GHz MLN 1 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0002-K01G-030-280 280 nm 3 mm 1.2 GHz KDP 1 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0003-L02G-020-532 532 nm 2 mm 1.8 GHz MLN 1 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0012-L03G-030-935 935 nm 3 mm 3.07 GHz MLN 1.5 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0005-L02G-020-370 370 nm 2 mm 1.75 GHz MLN 1.5 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0013-L02M-030-780 780 nm 3 mm 25 MHz MLN 1.2 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMN0003-L00M-030-461 461 nm 3 mm 132 kHz MLN 1 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0017-L02M-030-650 650 nm 2 mm 20 MHz MLN 1.3 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0006-D20M-030-355 355 nm 3 mm 20 MHz DKDP 1 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0007-L42M-030-355 960 nm 3 mm 42 MHz MLN 1 πrad Conduction-cooled
STPMR0014-L02M-030-420 420 nm 2 mm 25 MHz MLN 1.4 πrad Conduction-cooled
* The beam diameter is recommended to be less than 70% of the clear aperture.
SIMTRUM Singapore SIMTRUM China
Telephone: +65 6996 0391 Telephone: +86 150 0085 3620
Email: info@simtrum.com Email: sales@simtrum.cn www.simtrum.com